Name of the corporate debtor: Jagdamba Industries Limited;

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Date of commencement of CIRP : 22.08.2023;

Annexure — 8

List of creditors as on: 26.10.2023

SL Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount { Amount of| Amount of |Remarks, if any
No. Date of Amount Amount of Nature of Amount Amount |Whether % of contingent of any | claim not claim
receipt claimed claim admitted |claim covered by covered |related voting claim mutual | admitted under
security by party? share in dues, verification
interest guarante CoC that may
e be set-off
Form B incomplte, KYC missing,
PO missing, Invoices Challan
Supply of missing; Email sent by RP to
A K Hardware 19-09-2023| 50,64,974.00 - [Material NIL NIL No NIL NIL NIL NIL 50,64,974.00 |provide documents and details
RP has filed a matter with the
Hon'ble NCLT which inclsed
request for relief that the
Security Deposit of Rs
69,02,645/- not to be adjusted
with the outstandings. The
West Bengal State Electricity claim amount is after
Distribution Company Limited adjustement of security
(WBSEDCL) 07-10-2023 29,98,805.00 - |Electicity NIL NIL No NIL NIL NIL NIL 29,98,805.00 |deposit
2 Total 80,63,779.00 - - - - - - - | 80,63,779.00




